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Model Rating Circuit Breaker Max Wattage Finish

 Single Live end 
(Left)

 WEDL Surface Mount

1/5A
1/2A
1A
2A
5A
7A
10A
12A

2 X 0.2Amp
2 X 0.5Amp 
2 X 1 Amp
2 X 2.5Amp
2 X 5 Amp
2 X 7.5Amp
2 X 10Amp
2 X 12Amp

2 X 24W
2 X 60W
2 X 120W
2 X 300W
2 X 600W
2 X 900W
2 X 1200W
2 X 1440W

BK
PT
WT

Black
Platinum
White

WEDL-RT Recessed Flanged

WEDL-RTL Recessed Flangeless

 Single Live end 
(Right)

 WEDR Surface Mount

WEDR-RT Recessed Flanged

WEDR-RTL Recessed Flangeless

Example: WEDL-1/5A-BK

Model Rating Circuit Breaker Max Wattage Finish

 Single Live end 
(Left)

 WHEDL Surface Mount

1A
2A
5A
7A
10A
12A

2 X 1 Amp
2 X 2.5Amp
2 X 5 Amp
2 X 7.5Amp
2 X 10Amp
2 X 12Amp

2 X 277W
2 X 692W
2 X 1385W
2 X 2077W
2 X 2770W
2 X 3324W

BK
PT
WT

Black
Platinum
White

WHEDL-RT Recessed Flanged

WHEDL-RTL Recessed Flangeless

 Single Live end 
(Right)

 WHEDR Surface Mount

WHEDR-RT Recessed Flanged

WHEDR-RTL Recessed Flangeless

Example: WHEDL-1A-BK

120V W Track

277V W Track

Surface Mount

3"

2a"

5"
6w"

Recessed Flangeless

3a"

4"

7"
9"

Recessed Flanged

3a"

22"

7s"
94"

W TRACK CURRENT LIMITER
120V and 277V Track System

Low Cost Energy Code Compliance Made Easy

• Easy to install and assures compliance to energy codes such as California Title 24 or 
ASHRAE 90.1 requirements in terms of power density

• If the track is overloaded the current limiter circuit breaker will trip and 
shut down power to the track.

• May be reset when the overall sum of � xture wattages are reduced below the circuit 
breaker rating


